
All Play Entertainment Center - January 3rd + 4th

Junior Mixed Doubles 5 Strings
Division 2 Totals

OPEN

Place Bowler # BOWLER House Gender AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

1 20033 Willow Muddie ALB F 2 64 59 298

20015 Nickolas Tibbetts ALB M 2 87 38 502

800

2 60011 Morgan Huff NEC F 2 68 55 341

60016 Aiden Boucher NEC M 1 62 61 344

685

3 20019 Travis Gould ALB M 2 61 62 295

20023 Eli  Kercsmar ALB M 2 75 49 379

674

4 30010 Rebecca York BAN F 2 69 54 312

30009 Isaiah York BAN M 2 71 53 319

631

5 82022 Ryleigh Favreau SNS F 2 50 72 256

82021 Keith Sprague SNS M 2 60 63 367

623

6 20034 Scarlett Muddie ALB F 2 60 63 283

20032 Shane Peaslee ALB M 1 56 66 319

602

7 82023 Josse Favreau SNS F 1 47 74 224

20017 Carter Mitchell ALB M 2 68 55 336

560

AE 20002 Cody Bartlett ALB M 2 83 42 441

APH

Place Bowler # BOWLER House Gender AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 82022 Ryleigh Favreau SNS F 2 50 72 256 616

82021 Keith Sprague SNS M 2 60 63 367 682

623 1298

2 20033 Willow Muddie ALB F 2 64 59 298 593

20015 Nickolas Tibbetts ALB M 2 87 38 502 692

800 1285

3 60011 Morgan Huff NEC F 2 68 55 341 616

60016 Aiden Boucher NEC M 1 62 61 344 649

685 1265

4 20034 Scarlett Muddie ALB F 2 60 63 283 598

20032 Shane Peaslee ALB M 1 56 66 319 649

602 1247

5 20019 Travis Gould ALB M 2 61 62 295 605

20023 Eli  Kercsmar ALB M 2 75 49 379 624

674 1229

6 82023 Josse Favreau SNS F 1 47 74 224 594

20017 Carter Mitchell ALB M 2 68 55 336 611



560 1205

7 30010 Rebecca York BAN F 2 69 54 312 582

30009 Isaiah York BAN M 2 71 53 319 584

631 1166

AE 20002 Cody Bartlett ALB M 2 83 42 441 651


